
兵庫県姫路市　的形滑空場

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

順位 Z# NAME m ss.n Spot 減点30 ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 素点 Point m ss.n Spot 減点30 ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 素点 Point m ss.n Spot 減点30 ﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 素点 Point 合計

1 14 長野　佳祐 14 54.0 98 0 0 992.0 1000.0 14 55.0 95 0 0 990.0 998.0 14 52.0 95 0 0 987.0 1000.0 2998.0

2 4 濱田　博文 14 52.0 98 0 0 990.0 998.0 14 53.0 98 0 0 991.0 999.0 9 49.0 97 0 0 686.0 695.0 2692.0

3 3 天田　政浩 14 54.0 97 0 0 991.0 999.0 14 55.0 97 0 0 992.0 1000.0 9 36.0 100 0 0 676.0 684.9 2683.9

4 8 櫻井　尚人 14 54.0 95 0 0 989.0 997.0 14 55.0 97 0 0 992.0 1000.0 8 54.0 93 0 0 627.0 635.3 2632.3

5 12 大高　均 9 39.0 97 0 0 676.0 681.5 14 55.0 93 0 0 988.0 996.0 8 36.0 93 0 0 609.0 617.0 2294.5

6 11 浅野　康治 14 50.0 99 0 0 989.0 997.0 10 2.0 95 0 0 697.0 702.6 7 52.0 98 0 0 570.0 577.5 2277.1

7 21 堀内　恒夫 8 55.0 0 0 0 535.0 539.3 14 52.0 80 0 0 972.0 979.8 5 51.0 0 0 0 351.0 355.6 1874.7



Total Point

順位 Z# NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Pena (Minｶｯﾄ) 切捨P

1 8 櫻井　尚人 997.1 993.2 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 0 4997.1 993.2

2 4 濱田　博文 808.2 911.5 1000.0 998.6 1000.0 994.2 0 4904.3 808.2

3 21 堀内　恒夫 997.1 984.1 641.0 1000.0 960.7 960.1 0 4902.0 641.0

4 11 浅野　康治 916.1 989.9 1000.0 991.3 911.6 994.2 0 4891.5 911.6

5 14 長野　佳祐 965.2 1000.0 911.3 987.0 994.2 776.0 0 4857.7 776.0

6 3 天田　政浩 1000.0 857.1 771.8 997.1 1000.0 995.7 0 4849.9 771.8

7 12 大高　均 992.8 827.7 1000.0 0.0 998.6 1000.0 0 4819.1 0.0

8 7 鈴木　康啓 998.6 1000.0 691.3 774.2 1000.0 989.9 0 4762.7 691.3

9 5 吉田　正秀 911.0 884.8 832.8 1000.0 867.5 1000.0 0 4663.3 832.8

10 18 坂井　宏行 862.3 995.7 947.8 787.0 845.7 994.2 0 4645.7 787.0

11 16 篠原　英彰 1000.0 924.0 690.4 758.1 959.5 989.9 0 4631.5 690.4

12 2 中村　眞一 1000.0 1000.0 853.2 671.5 992.8 1000.0 300 4546.0 671.5

13 6 児山　修造 987.0 988.4 763.4 670.5 995.7 710.5 0 4445.0 670.5

14 1 大塚　保英 1000.0 1000.0 684.1 1000.0 1000.0 686.4 300 4386.4 684.1

15 9 小洞　進 992.8 1000.0 571.2 791.8 963.6 633.7 0 4381.9 571.2

16 10 川村　周司 1000.0 991.3 635.7 600.6 998.6 741.9 0 4367.5 600.6

17 13 小川　仁 989.9 798.8 688.0 697.9 746.4 956.6 0 4189.6 688.0

18 17 星島　洋介 997.1 788.7 566.7 998.6 637.6 709.7 0 4131.7 566.7

19 15 荒井　稔 869.8 948.6 667.2 539.1 802.9 771.7 0 4060.2 539.1

20 19 新階　和哉 995.7 12.3 584.9 991.3 839.4 703.8 300 3815.1 12.3

21 22 黒岩　賢司 760.3 690.9 859.4 744.9 753.6 568.7 0 3809.1 568.7

22 20 道下　暢了 828.8 861.1 642.4 0.0 0.0 614.7 0 2947.0 0.0



Gr順位 #Z NAME Gr. m ss.n Spot 減点30 Pena 素点 Total 順位
1 16 篠原　英彰 1 8 24.0 80 0 0 584.0 1000.0 1
2 11 浅野　康治 1 7 18.0 97 0 0 535.0 916.1 16
3 5 吉田　正秀 1 7 19.0 93 0 0 532.0 911.0 17
4 20 道下　暢了 1 6 34.0 90 0 0 484.0 828.8 20
5 4 濱田　博文 1 6 17.0 95 0 0 472.0 808.2 21
6 22 黒岩　賢司 1 5 46.0 98 0 0 444.0 760.3 22
1 3 天田　政浩 2 9 54.0 98 0 0 692.0 1000.0 1
2 8 櫻井　尚人 2 9 52.0 98 0 0 690.0 997.1 7
3 17 星島　洋介 2 9 53.0 97 0 0 690.0 997.1 7
4 19 新階　和哉 2 9 51.0 98 0 0 689.0 995.7 10
5 12 大高　均 2 9 54.0 93 0 0 687.0 992.8 11
6 13 小川　仁 2 9 51.0 94 0 0 685.0 989.9 13
1 2 中村　眞一 3 9 54.0 96 0 0 690.0 1000.0 1
2 7 鈴木　康啓 3 9 53.0 96 0 0 689.0 998.6 6
3 9 小洞　進 3 9 52.0 93 0 0 685.0 992.8 11
4 14 長野　佳祐 3 9 29.0 97 0 0 666.0 965.2 15
5 18 坂井　宏行 3 9 55.0 0 0 0 595.0 862.3 19
1 1 大塚　保英 4 9 53.0 98 0 0 691.0 1000.0 1
2 10 川村　周司 4 9 52.0 99 0 0 691.0 1000.0 1
3 21 堀内　恒夫 4 9 52.0 97 0 0 689.0 997.1 7
4 6 児山　修造 4 9 52.0 90 0 0 682.0 987.0 14
5 15 荒井　稔 4 8 51.0 70 0 0 601.0 869.8 18

Gr順位 #Z NAME Gr. m ss.n Spot 減点30 Pena 素点 Total 順位
1 7 鈴木　康啓 1 9 54.0 99 0 0 693.0 1000.0 1
2 14 長野　佳祐 1 9 54.0 99 0 0 693.0 1000.0 1
3 18 坂井　宏行 1 9 51.0 99 0 0 690.0 995.7 6
4 10 川村　周司 1 9 54.0 93 0 0 687.0 991.3 8
5 21 堀内　恒夫 1 9 52.0 90 0 0 682.0 984.1 11
6 3 天田　政浩 1 9 54.0 0 0 0 594.0 857.1 17
1 2 中村　眞一 2 9 52.0 99 0 0 691.0 1000.0 1
2 11 浅野　康治 2 9 50.0 94 0 0 684.0 989.9 9
3 6 児山　修造 2 9 53.0 90 0 0 683.0 988.4 10
4 20 道下　暢了 2 9 55.0 0 0 0 595.0 861.1 16
5 13 小川　仁 2 9 12.0 0 0 0 552.0 798.8 19
6 17 星島　洋介 2 7 35.0 90 0 0 545.0 788.7 20
1 9 小洞　進 3 6 32.0 94 0 0 486.0 1000.0 1
2 15 荒井　稔 3 6 16.0 85 0 0 461.0 948.6 12
3 4 濱田　博文 3 5 52.0 91 0 0 443.0 911.5 14
4 5 吉田　正秀 3 7 10.0 0 0 0 430.0 884.8 15
5 19 新階　和哉 3 0 6.0 0 0 300 6.0 12.3 22
1 1 大塚　保英 4 8 16.0 96 0 0 592.0 1000.0 1
2 8 櫻井　尚人 4 8 16.0 92 0 0 588.0 993.2 7
3 16 篠原　英彰 4 7 57.0 70 0 0 547.0 924.0 13
4 12 大高　均 4 6 31.0 99 0 0 490.0 827.7 18
5 22 黒岩　賢司 4 5 24.0 85 0 0 409.0 690.9 21



Gr順位 #Z NAME Gr. m ss.n Spot 減点30 Pena 素点 Total 順位
1 8 櫻井　尚人 1 9 51.0 97 0 0 688.0 1000.0 1
2 14 長野　佳祐 1 8 51.0 96 0 0 627.0 911.3 6
3 3 天田　政浩 1 7 11.0 100 0 0 531.0 771.8 10
4 15 荒井　稔 1 6 9.0 90 0 0 459.0 667.2 16
5 20 道下　暢了 1 5 43.0 99 0 0 442.0 642.4 17
6 9 小洞　進 1 5 2.0 91 0 0 393.0 571.2 21
1 4 濱田　博文 2 9 53.0 96 0 0 689.0 1000.0 1
2 18 坂井　宏行 2 9 20.0 93 0 0 653.0 947.8 5
3 6 児山　修造 2 8 46.0 0 0 0 526.0 763.4 11
4 13 小川　仁 2 6 16.0 98 0 0 474.0 688.0 14
5 10 川村　周司 2 5 42.0 96 0 0 438.0 635.7 19
6 19 新階　和哉 2 5 3.0 100 0 0 403.0 584.9 20
1 11 浅野　康治 3 9 51.0 99 0 0 690.0 1000.0 1
2 22 黒岩　賢司 3 8 23.0 90 0 0 593.0 859.4 7
3 7 鈴木　康啓 3 6 24.0 93 0 0 477.0 691.3 12
4 1 大塚　保英 3 6 14.0 98 0 0 472.0 684.1 15
5 17 星島　洋介 3 5 36.0 55 0 0 391.0 566.7 22
1 12 大高　均 4 9 54.0 94 0 0 688.0 1000.0 1
2 2 中村　眞一 4 8 14.0 93 0 300 587.0 853.2 8
3 5 吉田　正秀 4 9 33.0 0 0 0 573.0 832.8 9
4 16 篠原　英彰 4 7 55.0 0 0 0 475.0 690.4 13
5 21 堀内　恒夫 4 5 47.0 94 0 0 441.0 641.0 18

Gr順位 #Z NAME Gr. m ss.n Spot 減点30 Pena 素点 Total 順位
1 21 堀内　恒夫 1 9 54.0 98 0 0 692.0 1000.0 1
2 4 濱田　博文 1 9 53.0 98 0 0 691.0 998.6 5
3 17 星島　洋介 1 9 54.0 97 0 0 691.0 998.6 5
4 14 長野　佳祐 1 9 45.0 98 0 0 683.0 987.0 10
5 6 児山　修造 1 6 8.0 96 0 0 464.0 670.5 18
6 12 大高　均 1 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 21
1 1 大塚　保英 2 9 52.0 90 0 0 682.0 1000.0 1
2 9 小洞　進 2 7 35.0 85 0 0 540.0 791.8 11
3 7 鈴木　康啓 2 7 9.0 99 0 0 528.0 774.2 13
4 16 篠原　英彰 2 8 37.0 0 0 0 517.0 758.1 14
5 22 黒岩　賢司 2 6 53.0 95 0 0 508.0 744.9 15
6 13 小川　仁 2 6 26.0 90 0 0 476.0 697.9 16
1 8 櫻井　尚人 3 9 54.0 97 0 0 691.0 1000.0 1
2 19 新階　和哉 3 9 55.0 90 0 0 685.0 991.3 8
3 2 中村　眞一 3 6 6.0 98 0 0 464.0 671.5 17
4 10 川村　周司 3 5 25.0 90 0 0 415.0 600.6 19
5 20 道下　暢了 3 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 21
1 5 吉田　正秀 4 9 53.0 97 0 0 690.0 1000.0 1
2 3 天田　政浩 4 9 54.0 94 0 0 688.0 997.1 7
3 11 浅野　康治 4 9 54.0 90 0 0 684.0 991.3 8
4 18 坂井　宏行 4 7 27.0 96 0 0 543.0 787.0 12
5 15 荒井　稔 4 4 39.0 93 0 0 372.0 539.1 20



Gr順位 #Z NAME Gr. m ss.n Spot 減点30 Pena 素点 Total 順位
1 1 大塚　保英 1 9 50.0 97 0 0 687.0 1000.0 1
2 9 小洞　進 1 9 24.0 98 0 0 662.0 963.6 11
3 21 堀内　恒夫 1 9 25.0 95 0 0 660.0 960.7 12
4 5 吉田　正秀 1 8 18.0 98 0 0 596.0 867.5 15
5 18 坂井　宏行 1 8 4.0 97 0 0 581.0 845.7 16
6 17 星島　洋介 1 5 48.0 90 0 0 438.0 637.6 21
1 3 天田　政浩 2 9 52.0 99 0 0 691.0 1000.0 1
2 10 川村　周司 2 9 54.0 96 0 0 690.0 998.6 6
3 6 児山　修造 2 9 53.0 95 0 0 688.0 995.7 8
4 14 長野　佳祐 2 9 54.0 93 0 0 687.0 994.2 9
5 16 篠原　英彰 2 9 24.0 99 0 0 663.0 959.5 13
6 19 新階　和哉 2 8 2.0 98 0 0 580.0 839.4 17
1 7 鈴木　康啓 3 9 53.0 97 0 0 690.0 1000.0 1
2 12 大高　均 3 9 52.0 97 0 0 689.0 998.6 6
3 2 中村　眞一 3 9 53.0 92 0 0 685.0 992.8 10
4 15 荒井　稔 3 7 35.0 99 0 0 554.0 802.9 18
5 20 道下　暢了 3 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 22
1 4 濱田　博文 4 9 51.0 99 0 0 690.0 1000.0 1
2 8 櫻井　尚人 4 9 55.0 95 0 0 690.0 1000.0 1
3 11 浅野　康治 4 8 59.0 90 0 0 629.0 911.6 14
4 22 黒岩　賢司 4 7 10.0 90 0 0 520.0 753.6 19
5 13 小川　仁 4 6 59.0 96 0 0 515.0 746.4 20

Gr順位 #Z NAME Gr. m ss.n Spot 減点30 Pena 素点 Total 順位
1 5 吉田　正秀 1 7 43.0 95 0 0 558.0 1000.0 1
2 14 長野　佳祐 1 5 48.0 85 0 0 433.0 776.0 13
3 10 川村　周司 1 6 54.0 0 0 0 414.0 741.9 15
4 17 星島　洋介 1 5 3.0 93 0 0 396.0 709.7 17
5 1 大塚　保英 1 6 23.0 0 0 300 383.0 686.4 19
6 20 道下　暢了 1 4 10.0 93 0 0 343.0 614.7 21
1 12 大高　均 2 9 52.0 100 0 0 692.0 1000.0 1
2 4 濱田　博文 2 9 49.0 99 0 0 688.0 994.2 6
3 7 鈴木　康啓 2 9 55.0 90 0 0 685.0 989.9 9
4 13 小川　仁 2 9 47.0 75 0 0 662.0 956.6 12
5 15 荒井　稔 2 7 15.0 99 0 0 534.0 771.7 14
6 19 新階　和哉 2 6 29.0 98 0 0 487.0 703.8 18
1 2 中村　眞一 3 9 47.0 90 0 0 677.0 1000.0 1
2 21 堀内　恒夫 3 9 18.0 92 0 0 650.0 960.1 11
3 6 児山　修造 3 6 25.0 96 0 0 481.0 710.5 16
4 9 小洞　進 3 5 33.0 96 0 0 429.0 633.7 20
5 22 黒岩　賢司 3 4 50.0 95 0 0 385.0 568.7 22
1 8 櫻井　尚人 4 9 53.0 100 0 0 693.0 1000.0 1
2 3 天田　政浩 4 9 51.0 99 0 0 690.0 995.7 5
3 11 浅野　康治 4 9 54.0 95 0 0 689.0 994.2 6
4 18 坂井　宏行 4 9 53.0 96 0 0 689.0 994.2 6
5 16 篠原　英彰 4 9 53.0 93 0 0 686.0 989.9 9


